TOIMINTAKULUT
Henkildstokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkildsivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Muiden palvelujen ostot
Siséiset palveluostot
Muut toimintakulut
Sisaiset vuokrat
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE
Poistot ja arvonalentumiset
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
Laskennalliset erat
TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA (ALIJAAMA)

Tammi-lokakuu 2023
Talousarvio
€

Toteuma
€

-39 039
-29 024
-27 907
-1117
-3677
-2 417
-1 260
-6 338
-6 338
-39 039
-39 039
0

-39 039
30 057
-8 982

-38 590
-31 090
-25 000
-6 090
-7 500
-7 500
0

0

0

-38 590
-38 590

-38 590
38 590

Toteuma%
€

101,2%
93,4%
111,6%
18,3%
49,0%
32,2%

101,2%
101,2%

101,2%
77,9%



